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2023 Autoklub MCR v autocrossu - SuperBuggy

. Jezdec

. VACULIK Vojtéch
. NIKODEM Petr

. KUBICEK Jakub

. KLENANCZ Szabolcz
. PAUL Libor

. JORDAK Radek

. HORAK David

. HOSEK Jaroslav

. ANTONY Zdenék
. NEUMANN Michal
. CIMINGA Vaclav

. STUBBE Bernd

. HUSAK Jan

. TOTH Richard

. RYZEK Milan

. GOCHT Holger

. POLAK Roman

. STETINA Michal

. NOSALEK Vit

. STETINA Vladislav
. KOVARIK Lukas

. STETINA Jaromir
. THOMAS Markus
. CALLAGHAN Terry
. KUIJPERS Dennis
. SMRZ Jan

. KORINEK Lukas

. JONAS Josef

. CHASNIK Martin

. HANSUELI Egli
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DEU
CZE
HUN
SVK
DEU
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
NLD
NLD
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CHE

Soutézici

3RCZ.com ACCR Czech Team
Caravan Metropol ACCR Czech Team
Anexia ACCR Czech Team
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Jordak ACCR Czech Team

*kk

ACCR Czech Team
KRTZ Motorsport
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Turkevei VSE

Autocross 3R Prietrz o.z.

*kk

AMC Racing Team
Autocross Team Zilina
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Vozidlo

Alfa Racing Volvo
CM Buggy Honda
Ford V6 Zomer
Fast&Speed
Fast&Speed Ford
Alfa Racing

BMW M3

Porsche GT3

Alfa Racing
Buggy

Alfa Racing

Alfa Racing Volvo
Skoda S2000

Alfa Racing

VW Golf GTi
Buggy

Alfa Racing Polak RS
Audi

Alfa Racing
Nissan 350 Z

Alfa Racing

Audi

Alfa Racing Honda
MC Racing PAS Mode
Peeters Autosport
Alfa Racing

Audi Quattro
Buggy

Audi

Fast & Speed

Divize
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Sedléany

Total
136
132
106

98
86
82
74
72
60
50
37
34
31
30
28
28
26
25
23
21
17
17
15
15
14
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2023 Autoklub MCR v autocrossu - SuperBuggy

GRENCIS Ervins LVA *** AJK Volvo
TLUSTY Jifi CZE *** Alfa Racing
HosSek Ford

HAVRANEK Tomas CZE ***
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